
Session: SPRING 2017 Session 1 of 3 Date:

RIVER CITY BILLIARDS 9 BALL LEAGUE

Banquet will be May 6th at Racks on the Rocks

W L HC W/L HC W/L HC W/L HC W/L HC W/L HC W/L

4 2 3 - 3 - 3 L 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
4 9 5 L 5 L 5 L 4 WF 4 - 4 L 4
4 7 2 L 2 - 2 W 2 W 2 L 2 - 2
4 9 2 L 2 W 2 W 2 L 2 L 2 W 2
5 8 2 L 2 L 2 - 2 W 2 W 2 W 2
2 2 4 - 4 W 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 L 4
2 5 5N W 5N L 4 W 4 - 4 L 4 L 4
2 0 9 - 9 - 9 - 9 W 9 W 9 - 9

5 8 6 W 6 W 7 L 7 L 6 L 6 W 6
0 0 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2
9 3 8 W 9 L 9 L 9 - 9 W 9 W 9
7 7 3 L 3 L 2 W 2 W 2 W 3 W 3
5 6 9 - 9 W 9 W 9 L 9 - 9 L 9
0 1 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2
6 8 4 L 4 L 4 W 4 W 4 W 4 W 4
2 3 6 L 6 - 6 - 6 W 6 L 6 - 6

7 6 2 - 2 W 2 L 2 W 2 WF 2 L 2
6 2 7 W 8 L 8 - 8 L 8 WF 8 W 8
6 4 3 W 3 - 3 L 3 L 3 WF 3 L 3
3 3 8 L 8 - 8 W 8 - 8 - 8 - 8
7 4 4 W 4 L 4 W 4 W 4 WF 4 W 4
2 2 4 - 4 W 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4
8 3 6 W 6 W 7 L 7 W 7 - 7 W 7
6 0 9 - 9 - 9 - 9 - 9 WF 9 - 9

8 3 6 W 6 W 6 W 6 W 7 W 7 L 7
4 8 7 L 7 L 6 W 6 L 6 L 6 L 5
3 5 3 - 3 W 3 L 3 W 3 - 3 - 3
3 2 8 W 9 - 9 - 9 - 9 - 9 L 9
5 8 5 W 5 W 6 L 6 L 5 L 5 L 5
5 6 6 L 6 - 6 L 5 L 5 W 5 W 5
2 4 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 L 4 - 4
3 1 4 - 4 W 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5

6 7 5 W 5 L 5 W 5 L 5 F 5 W 5
7 5 4 W 4 W 5 W 5 L 5 O 5 L 5
4 5 5 W 5 L 5 - 5 F 5 R 5 L 4
6 7 3 W 3 L 3 L 3 W 3 F 3 L 3
4 6 5 - 5 L 5 L 5 - 5 E 5 - 5
2 1 7 L 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 I 7 W 7
2 1 5 - 5 - 5 L 5 - 5 T 5 - 5
0 1 3N - 3N - 3N - 3N L 3N 3N - 3N

4 7 7 - 7 W 7 L 6 - 6 W 6 L 6
6 6 8 L 7 - 7 W 7 L 7 L 7 - 7
5 0 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 W 8 - 8 W 8
5 2 5 - 5 W 6 W 6 L 6 - 6 - 6
3 5 5N L 5 L 5 - 5 - 5 L 5 L 4
2 6 7 L 7 L 7 - 7 L 7 - 7 - 7
5 4 5 L 5 W 5 L 5 - 5 W 5 W 5
9 1 9 W 9 - 9 W 9 W 9 W 9 W 9
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Mike Ragan

Claudie Morgan

Ryan West
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Andrew Stephenson
Justin Pfister

Dwayne Hajek

Bobby McGrath Sr.

19

282622TEAM ACCUMULATED POINTS
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Dee Mcgrath

Alex Freerking

Temple Ohl
Matt Rush

Donnie Daily
Deana Freeman

Lynn Green

Maddie G????

Karen Lopez

Josh Franklin

TEAM ACCUMULATED POINTS

Sue Beach
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James Lawson
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Josh Hockenbury

Geoff Hickman

TEAM ACCUMULATED POINTS

Ed Beach

Doug Deakin
Josh Beck
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Andy Bush

Josh Suits

Tomas Ortiz

Andre Thompson
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Bob McKown
Jimmy Wallace

Jon Roberts

Ian Lucera
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TEAM ACCUMULATED POINTS

Jami Martinez

TEAM ACCUMULATED POINTS
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Ernie Hendricks

Teresa Schmitt
Rudy Litwin

Wiliam Walton
Roy Lewis

Debbie Price
Nate Ciaccio

CJ Kraft
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Kevin Kelly

Jeremy Clauson
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NOTE: HANDICAPS WILL BE REVIEWED AND ADJUSTED AFTER 3 TO 4 PLAYS

Player Name
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April 30, 2017
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Session: SPRING 2017 Session 1 of 3 Date:

RIVER CITY BILLIARDS 9 BALL LEAGUE WEEK:

NOTE: HANDICAPS WILL BE REVIEWED AND ADJUSTED AFTER 3 TO 4 PLAYS

Banquet will be May 6th at Racks on the Rocks

1ST CUE WORKS - CJ 46

2ND ROTR - CLAUDIE 39

3RD ROTR - MIKE 34

4TH TE J'S II - JAMI 33

5TH ROTR - DRE 31

6TH TE J'S I - TERESA 28

14

April 30, 2017



Session: SPRING 2017 Session 1 of 3 Date:

RIVER CITY BILLIARDS 9 BALL LEAGUE WEEK:

NOTE: HANDICAPS WILL BE REVIEWED AND ADJUSTED AFTER EVERY 3 TO 4 PLAYS

Banquet will be announced at end of the session

HC W/L HC W/L HC W/L HC W/L HC W/L HC W/L HC W/L HC W/L

2 W 2 W 2 W 3 L 3 W 3 - 3 - 3 -
5 L 5 L 5 W 5 L 5 W 5 W 5 L 5 L
2 W 2 L 2 W 2 L 2 L 2 L 2 - 2 L
5 L 5 L 5 L 3 L 3 W 3 - 3 L 3 L

3N L 3N L 3N L 2 W 2 L 2 L 2 W 2 L
4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 W 4 L 4 -

5N - 5N - 5N - 5N - 5N - 5N - 5N L 5N L
9 - 9 - 9 - 9 - 9 - 9 - 9 - 9 -

7 L 7 - 7 W 7 L 7 L 7 L 6 L 6 W
2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -
7 W 7 W 7 W 8 W 8 L 8 W 8 - 8 W
3 L 3 W 3 L 3 L 3 W 3 L 3 L 3 W
9 W 9 L 9 L 9 W 9 W 9 L 9 L 9 -
2 - 2 L 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -

5N L 5N L 5N L 4 L 4 L 4 W 4 L 4 W
6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 L 6 W

2 W 2 W 2 W 2 W 2 L 2 L 2 L 2 L
7 W 7 W 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 W 7 - 7 -
2 L 2 W 2 W 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 W 2 W
8 L 8 - 8 - 8 W 8 W 8 - 8 L 8 -
4 L 4 L 4 W 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 W 4 L
4 - 4 - 4 - 4 L 4 W 4 L 4 - 4 -
5 - 5 L 5 W 5 W 5 L 5 W 6 - 6 W
8 - 8 - 8 W 8 W 8 - 8 W 9 W 9 W

6 - 6 W 6 L 6 W 6 L 6 - 6 - 6 W
7 W 7 W 7 L 7 L 7 W 7 L 7 - 7 -
4 L 4 - 4 - 4 W 4 L 4 L 3 L 3 -
8 W 8 L 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 W
5 W 5 L 5 L 5 L 5 L 5 W 5 W 5 -
6 L 6 - 6 W 6 - 6 L 6 W 6 L 6 W
4 - L 4 L 4 - 4 - 4 W 4 L 4 W
4 - 4 - 4 - 4 W 4 - 4 - 4 W 4 L

5 L 5 W 5 L 5 M 5 W 5 L 5 L 5 W
4 W 4 W 4 L 4 A 4 - 4 L 4 W 4 L
4 - 4 W 4 L 4 K 4 W 4 - 4 W 5 L
2 W 2 L 2 L 2 E 2 W 2 W 3 W 3 L
5 L 5 W 5 L 5 5 L 4 W 4 W 4 W
7 - 7 - 7 - 7 U 7 W 7 - 7 - 7 -
5 W 5 - 5 - 5 P 5 - 5 W 5 - 5 -

3N - 3N - 3N - 3N - 3N - 3N - 3N - 3N

8 W 8 L 8 L 8 M 8 L 7 L 7 - 7 L
7 L 7 W 7 W 7 A 7 W 8 L 8 W 8 L
7 W 7 - 7 - 7 K 7 - 7 - 7 W 7 -
5 W 5 L 5 W 5 E 5 - 5 - 5 W 5 -

5N L 5N - 5N W 5N 5N W 5N - 5N - 5N -
8 - 8 W 8 - 8 U 8 L 8 L 8 W 8 L
5 - 5 W 5 - 5 P 5 - 5 W 5 - 5 L
9 - 9 - 9 W 9 9 L 9 W 9 W 9 W
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Jon Roberts
Bob McKown
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Ryan West
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Player Name

Week 1

TEAM ACCUMULATED POINTS

Roy Lewis
Debbie Price
Nate Ciaccio

Wiliam Walton

Temple Ohl
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Rudy Litwin

Mike Green

3 13
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Andy Bush

Josh Beck

Andre Thompson
Ian Lucera

Jimmy Wallace

Chad Dunlop
James Lawson

Kevin Kelly
Josh Franklin
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Tomas Ortiz

CJ Kraft
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Geoff Hickman
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Lynn Green
Andrew Stephenson

Week 6Week 2 Week 3 Week 4

Matt Rush

Teresa Schmitt

Josh Suits

Jami Martinez

Rob Myers
Tom Hurley

TEAM ACCUMULATED POINTS
Jeremy Clauson

Dee Mcgrath

Sue Beach

TEAM ACCUMULATED POINTS

Bobby McGrath Sr.


